

## Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala-147001
Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website: <a href="www.pspcl.in">www.pspcl.in</a>
(Office of Senior Executive Engineer, Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Ludhiana)

To

Dy. Chief Engineer, IT Section, PSPCL, Patiala.

Email Id: tenders@pspcl.in

Memo No. 1456

Dated 20/12/2023

Subject:- To upload Tender Enquiry No. 20/CCM/LDH/2023-24 on PSPCL website.

In this regard, Tender Enquiry No. 20/CCM/LDH/2023-24 is hereby enclosed to upload the same on PSPCL web site. The last date of submission of this tender is 03/01/2024 upto 11:00 AM. It is requested to upload the same as early as possible.

Senior Executive Engineer, Civil Const/& Mtc Div, PSPCL, Ludhiana.

CC

1. Dy. CE/Civil, P&M, PSPCL, Ludhiana.



PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE:- PSEB HEAD OFFICE, THE MALL, PATIALA 147001 CORPORATION IDENTITY NUMBER(CIN):- U40109PB2010SGC033813 WEB SITE:- www.pspcl.in e-Tendering Website: https://eproc.punjab.gov.in/

## PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD.



(Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala) Corporate Identification Number U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website:

www.pspcl.in Contact Number: 96461-19170

Tender Inquiry no. 20/CCM/LDH/2023-24

Date: - 20-12-2023

Sr. Xen Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, Ferozpur Road Ludhiana invites Open Tender through E-Tendering Mode for Repair & Maintenance of City Centre Division, Customer Care Centre & Subhani Building Unit-3, Ludhiana For Detailed NIT and Tender Specifications please refer to https://eproc.punjab.gov.in from 21-12-2023 11:00 AM onwards.

Note- Corrigendum and addendum, if any will be published online at <a href="https://eproc.punjab.gov.in">https://eproc.punjab.gov.in</a>

Ci√il Const. & Mtc. Divn. **PSPCL** Ludhiana



## ਪੰਜਾਬ ਰਾਜ ਪਾਵਰ ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਸ਼ਨ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

(ਰਜਿ: ਪੀ.ਐਸ.ਈ. ਬੀ. ਮੁੱਖ ਦਫਤਰ ਦੀ ਮਾਲ ਪਟਿਆਲਾ) ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਟ ਆਈ. ਡੀ ਨੰ.: U40109PB2010SGC033813, ਵੈਬ ਸਾਈਟ: www.pspcl.in ਸੰਪਰਕ ਨੰਬਰ: 96461-19170

ਟੈਡਰ ਇੰਨਕੁਆਰੀ ਨੰਬਰ. 20/CCM/LDH./2023-24

ਮਿਤੀ:- 20-12-2023

Sr. Xen Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, Ferozpur Road Ludhiana ਦੇ ਦਫਤਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ Repair & Maintenance of City Centre Division, Customer Care Centre & Subhani Building Unit-3, Ludhiana ਸੰਬੰਧੀ ਖੁੱਲੇ ਟੈਂਡਰ ਈ-DNIT ਅਤੇ ਟੈਂਡਰ ਸਪੈਸੀਫੀਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਸੰਬੰਧੀ ਡਿਟੇਲ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਟੈਂਡਰ ਪ੍ਰਣਾਲੀ ਰਾਹੀ ਸੱਦੇ ਜਾਂਦੇ ਹਨ। ਇਸ ਕੰਮ ਦੀ https://eproc.punjab.gov.in ਦੀ ਵੈਬ-ਸਾਈਟ ਤੇ ਮਿਤੀ 21-12-2023 ਨੂੰ 11:00 AM ਤੋਂ ਦੇਖੇ ਜਾ ਸਕਦੇ ਹਨ। ਨੋਟ- ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਕਾਰਨ ਟੈਂਡਰ ਪ੍ਰਕਿਰਆ ਪੂਰੀ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੁੰਦੀ ਤਾਂ ਸੋਧ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਵੇਰਵੇ <u>https://eproc.punjab.gov.in</u> ਤੇ ਹੀ ਦਿੱਤੇ ਜਾਣਗੇ ਜੀ।

ਪੀ.ਐਸ.ਪੀ.ਸੀ.ਐਲ., ਲਧਿਆਣਾ I